Tuesday Nov. 28

Friday, Saturday Dec. 1-2

Tuesday, Dec 5
Thursday, Dec. 7
Friday, Dec. 8
Saturday, Dec 9

Monday, Dec. 11

Friday, Saturday Dec 15-16

Monday, Dec. 18
Tuesday, Dec. 19
Monday, Jan. 8
**Tuesday, Jan. 9
**Thursday, Jan. 11
*Monday, Jan 15
Tuesday, Jan 16
Friday, Jan 19
**Monday, Jan. 22
Tuesday, Jan 23
Friday, Jan 26

**District Games

Girls 2023-2024 Soccer Schedule

@Tioga High School
Lafayette Copa Acadiana Tourney
@Wossman
@ St. Fred
@ Home vs. Franklin Parish
Grant Tourney in Alexandria
@ Home vs Bolton
Grace Christian Tourney
@Home vs. Buckeye
@ Delhi Charter
@Home vs. St. Fred
@Home vs. Grace Christian
@Menard
@Home vs. Delhi Charter
@Bolton
@ Franklin Parish
@Rapides
@Buckeye

@Home vs. Grant

*Senior Night

5:30

TBA

5:30

5:30

5:30

TBA

5:30

TBA

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30




2023-2024 Boys Soccer Schedule

Tuesday Nov. 28

Friday, Saturday Dec. 1-2
Thursday, Dec. 7

Friday, Dec. 8

Saturday, Dec 9

Monday, Dec. 11

Friday, Saturday Dec 15-16
Monday, Dec. 18
Tuesday, Dec. 19
Monday, Jan. 8
**Tuesday, Jan. 9
**Thursday, Jan. 11
*Monday, Jan. 15
Tuesday, Jan 16
**Thursday, Jan. 18
**Monday, Jan. 22
Tuesday, Jan 23

Friday, Jan 26

**District Games *Senior Night

@Tioga High School
Lafayette Copa Acadiana Tourney
@ St. Fred

@Home vs West Ouachita
Grant Tourney in Alexandria
@ Home vs Bolton

Grace Christian Tourney
@Home vs. Buckeye

@ Delhi Charter

@Home vs. St. Fred
@Home vs. Grace Christian

@Menard

@Home vs. Delhi Charter
@Bolton

@Glenmora

@Rapides

@Buckeye

@Home vs. Grant

7:00

TBA

7:00

7:00

TBA

7:00

TBA

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

5:30

7:00

7:00

7:00




